
Alameda County Mosquito Abatement bid schedule 613105 

ID a Task Name Duration Start Finish Fred , ppOpp111~Ip1I~pll~ppplF~lp®p1lilE~ppp111®p110F11®11111®IIIIDFpIl©IIIIITi0F~11110©11®Ip®IIII~~p~11Ii®IIII~Fllllplllll®ppOF111Ii 11111TF~11pOF111I~1111IT 11111©p®IIIII~FIIIIDp11117~Ip11~111I~pllllp1111 
1 Bid Phase 28 days Mon4/25/05 Thufirv0s 

11 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 811/05 Mon 811/05 1 Notice to Proceed " 811 
12 Submittals 25 days Mon8/1/05 Fri9/2/05 11 Submittals 25 days 

30 Review 25 days Mon 8/15/05 Fri 9/16/05 Review 25 days 
48 Fab/lead time 65 days Mon 8/22/05 Fri 11/18/05 Fab!lead linie IIIIIIIIIIIIEW 65 days 

66 Move utlltles 50 days Fri 5/27/05 Thu 8/4/05 50 days 

67 Gas fine/meter 15 days Fri 5/27/05 Thu 6/16/05 15 days 

68 Water fine/meter 15 days Fri 5/27/05 Thu 6/16/05 15 days 

69 ® Electrical Transformer 25 days Fri 711105 Thu 814105 Electrical Transformer 28 days 

70 Construction 140 days Mon8/1/05 Fri2/10/06 11 Construction 140 days 

71 Move on site 1 day Mon 8/1/05 Mon 8/1/05 Move on site 1 day 

72 New Construction 112 days Mon8/1/05 Tue1/3/06 New Consiruction 112 days 

73 Prep site 6 days Mon 8/1/05 Mon 8/8/05 Prep site ^ 6 days 

77 Underground U' 10 days Tue8/9/05 Mon8/22/05 76 UndergromulUtilities ^ 10 days 

78 Plumbing 10 days Tue8/9/05 Mon8/22/05 Plumbing 10 days 

79 Electrical 10 days Tue 8/9/05 Mon 8/22/05 Electrical ~/ 10 days 

80 Foundation 14 days Tue 8/23/05 Fri 9/9/05 Foundation ^ 14 days 
81 excavate foot 2 days Tue 8/23/05 Wed 8/24/05 77 excavate footings 2 days 

82 edge form/AE 4 days Thu8/25/05 Tue8/30/05 81 edge fornvAB'sJclays 

83 rock/sand/ba 3 days Wed 8/31/05 Fri9/2/05 82 rocklsandlbarier~/ 3 days 
84 Conduit 2 days Thu9/1/05 Fri9/2/0583FE conduig// 2 clays 
85 reinforcing 3 days Fri9/2/05 Tue9/6/05 84FE reinforcing /// 3days 

T 
86 Inspections 1 day Wed 9/7/05 Wed 9/7/0585 Inspections/ l day 

87 place concra 1 day Thu 9/8/05 Thu 9/8/05 86 place concrete tl day 
88 strip and cleE 1 day Fri 9/9/05 Fri 9/9/05 87 strip and clean ~ 1 day 

89 Rough Framing 35 days Mon9/12/05 Fri10/28/05 80 Rough Framing 35 days 

90 Shear walls 10 days Mon 9/12/05 Fri 9/23/05 Shear walls ALL l 10 days 

91 Interior walls 5 days Mon 9/26/05 Fri 9/30/05 90 Interior walls /// 5 days 

92 TJl ' sframlng 10 days Mon1013105 Fri10114105 91,5( TJI'sfranimg /////17 1 1 Q days 

93 Misc . Curbs/E 5 days Mon10/17/05 Fri10/21/05 92 MISC . curhslegulplskylightl, 5 days 

94 Sofflt 10 days Mon 10/17/05 Fri 10/28/05 93FE Soffi(,Il,~:S~~/ 10 days 

95 Exterior envelol 47 days Mon10/31/05 Tue1/3/06 89 Exterior envelope 47 days - 

96 Roof 10 days Mon 10/31/05 Fri 11/11/05 89 Roof 10 days 

97 roof dtrall 5 days Mon 10/31/05 Fri 11/4/05 roof dlrains /~ 5 days 

98 roofing/in 5 days Mon11/7/05 Fri11/11/05 97 roofinghnsulatlon // 5 days 

99 Exterior wal 47 days Mon10/31/05 Tue1/3/06 89 Exterior wall 47 days 

109 Interior 70 days Mon 10/17/05 Fri 1/20/06 Interior 70 days 

110 MEP rough in 30 days Mon 10/17/05 Fri 11/25/05 92 MEP rough hi 30-days 

114 Gyp bra walls 5 days Mon 11/7/05 Fri 11/11/05 111,' Gyp bra walls // 5 days 

115 Taping 7 days Mon11/14/05 Tue11/22/05 114 Taping, 
// ]days 

116 paint 2 Coats 5 days Wed 11/23/05 Tue 11/29/05 115 paint 2 coats 5 days 
117 Ceiling grid 5 days Mon 11128105 Fri 1212105 116F Ceiling grid fJf/ 5 days 
118 MEP grid work 10 days Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/16/05 117 MEP grid work 10 days 
119 Soffits/hard ME 25 days Mon 11/14/05 Fri 12/16/05 114 Soffaslltard lids 25 days 
120 Frame 5 days Mon11114105 Fri11118105 Frame '/17 5 days 
121 MEP rough Ir 5 days Thu 11/17/05 Wed 11/23/05 120F MEP rough in s L, 5 days 
122 gyp bra/fasc il 4 days Thu 11/24/05 Tue 11/29/05 121 gyp brdtfascie 4 days 
123 tape 5 days Wed 11/30/05 Tue 12/6/05 122 lope //// 5 days 

124 paint 3 days Wed 12/7/05 Fri 12/9/05 123 paint // 3 days 

125 Ceiling grid 3 days Fr112/9105 Tue 12113105 124E Ceiling gild /// 3 days 

126 MEP grid WCI 4 days Tue 12/13105 Fri 12118105 125E MEP grid work // 4days 

127 Install finishes 25 days Mon 12/19/05 Fri 1/20/06 110,' Install finishes 25 days 

128 Install casew 5 days Mon 12/19/05 Fri 12/23/05 Install casework 5 days 

129 Install tops 5 days Mon 12/26/05 Fri 12/30/05 128 Install tops / 5 days 

130 Install equilpn 4 days Thu12/29/05 Tue1/3/O6 129F Install eguipment1, 4 days 

131 MEP hook of 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/O6 130F MEP hook ups)/// 5 days 

132 Drop ceiling t 5 days Mon 1/9/06 Fri 1/13/06 131 Drop ceiling file /// 5 days 
133 Install floorlnl 5 days Mon1/16/06 Fri1/20/06 132 Install flooring ~6days 

134 

135 Site work 22 days Fri 11/18/05 Mon 12/19/05 103 Site work 22- 
day-136 Grade for sidews 5 days Fri11/18/05 Thu11/24/05 Grade for sidewalks 5 days 
137 Site concrete 5 days Thu 11/24/05 Wed 11/30/05 136E Site concrete 5 days 

138 Paving 2 days Thu 12/1105 Fri 1212/05 137 paving 2 days 
139 landscape 10 days Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/16/05 138 landscape 10 days 
140 markings 1 day Mon 12/19/05 Mon 12/19/05 139 markings 1 day 
141 

142 Project Close out 15 days Mon1/23/06 Fri2/10/06 95,11 Project Close out 15lays 
143 Final Clean 5 days Mon 1123/06 Fri 1127/06 Final Clean ~/. 5 days 

144 Punch/back punch 10 days Mon1/30/06 Fri2/10/06 143 Punch/backpunch~////// 10 days 

145 Building Sign off 10 days Mon 1130/06 Fri 2110/06 143 Building Sign off 10 days 

146 

147 Project Complete 0 days Fri 2/10/06 Fri 2/10/06 142 Project Complet4+ 2/10 

Page 1 


	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement bid

